Website: jangipurcollege.in e-mail: jangipurcollege@yahoo.com



Govt. Sponsored, ESTD. 1950 (NAAC Accredited CYCLE-III)

EMS (ISO 14001:2015) & QMS (ISO 9001: 2015) CERTIFIED P.O.- Jangipur, Dist.- Murshidabad, Pin-742213

Notice No. JC/403/2025

Date:07-01-2025

Schedule for distribution of Mark-Sheet of 4th Semester (CBCS) Exam, 2024

Date	Time	Schedule
09-01-2025	12 Noon to 3 pm	B.Sc (CBCS) All Male & Female and B.Com (CBCS) All Male & Female
11-01-2025	12 Noon to 3 pm	B.A Honours All Female
13-01-2025	12 Noon to 3 pm	B.A Honours All Male
14-01-2025	12 Noon to 3 pm	B.A. Programme All Male
15-01-2025	12 Noon to 3 pm	B.A. Programme All Female

N.B.

The students must produce 4th semester admit card.
The students must produce 4th semester examination form fillup original money receipt.

3. Candidate must be present to receive the mark sheet.

Jangipur College

Principal Jangiour College